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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Finland

Russia

Latvia

Ukraine

Poland

Estonia

Lithuania

Norway

Mongolia

Sweden

Belarus

Kazakhstan

Romania

18

23

26

29

30

32

32

33

38

39

44

50

61

8,089

7,551

5,982

5,818

5,300

5,711

4,885

5,288

6,047

4,228

4,157

3,518

2,164

2,244

2,650

2,098

1,774

1,409

2,427

1,283

1,501

3,232

1,473

1,110

960

791

1 - 1 - 2 - 5 - 9

2 - 3 - 4 - 4 -10

3 - 3 - 4 - 6 -10

2 - 5 - 5 - 7 -10

4 - 5 - 6 - 7 - 8

1 - 2 - 6 -11 -12

2 - 4 - 7 - 8 -11

3 - 3 - 9 - 9 - 9

1 - 7 - 8 - 9 -13

1 - 7 - 8 -10 -13

6 - 6 - 8 -11 -13

5 -10 -11 -12 -12

11 -12 -12 -13 -13

17th World Ice Fishing Championship 2020

Date 16-02-2020

Leg nr. 2

TEAM RANKING

Organization Finnish Federation

Valvatus Lake - Varkaus

.

Time

16:03:24

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed
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